
Agy # Agency Name Street Address City Agency 
Abbr

Primary/ 
Secondary 

AITR

AITR       
Last Name

AITR      
First Name

AITR Phone AITR Email

151 Accounts, Dept. of 101 North 14th St. 2nd flr, 
Richmond

Richmond DOA Phillips Richard (804) 225-2645 rick.phillips@doa.virginia.gov

163 Aging, Dept. of  1600 Forest Ave, Ste 100, 
Richmond

Richmond VDA Eshmont Leonard (804) 662-9800 leonard.eshmont@vda.virginia.gov 

301 Agriculture & Consumer 
Services, Dept. of  

1100 Bank St, Richmond Richmond VDACS Primary 
AITR VDACS

Adams    Sandra (804) 786-7161 sandy.adams@vdacs.virginia.gov

301 Agriculture & Consumer 
Services, Dept. of  

1100 Bank St, Richmond Richmond VDACS Secondary 
AITR VDACS

Nott Cathy (804) 786-1338 catherine.nott@vdacs.virginia.gov

999 Alcoholic Beverage Control, 
Dept. of

2901 Hermitage Rd, Richmond Richmond ABC Moore Charles (804) 213-4519 charles.moore@abc.virginia.gov 

841 Aviation, Dept. of 5702 Gulfstream Rd., 
Richmond

Richmond DOAV Bowling Roger (804) 236-3628 roger.bowling@doav.virginia.gov 

702 Blind and Vision Impaired, 
Dept. for the  

397 Azalea Ave, Richmond Richmond DBVI Secondary 
AITR DBVI

Conley Steve (540) 322-7489 steve.conley@wwrc.virginia.gov

702 Blind and Vision Impaired, 
Dept. for the  

397 Azalea Ave, Richmond Richmond DBVI Primary 
AITR DBVI

Unger         Dennis (804) 662-7476 dennis.unger@drs.virginia.gov

226 Board of Accountancy 3600 West Broad Street, Suite 
378, Richmond

Richmond BOA Primary 
AITR BOA

Idrissi Katherine (804) 367-1586 katherine.idrissi@boa.virginia.gov

325 Business Assistance, Dept. 
of

707 E. Main Street, Suite 300, 
Richmond

Richmond DBA Co- AITR Humphreys Vicki (804) 371-8121 vicki.humphreys@vdba.virginia.gov 

325 Business Assistance, Dept. 
of

707 E. Main Street, Suite 300, 
Richmond

Richmond DBA Co- AITR Strickler Frank (804) 371-8134 frank.strickler@vdba.virginia.gov 

934 Center for Innovative 
Technology

1701 E. Parham Rd. Ste 210, 
Richmond

Richmond ITA Virts Dawn (703) 689-3046 dawn@cit.org 

173 Charitable Gaming, Dept. 
of

101 N. 14th St. 17th flr, 
Richmond

Richmond DCG Bowman Betty (804) 786-3015 Betty.Bowman@dcg.virginia.gov 

319 Chippokes Plantation Farm 
Foundation 

101 North 14th St, Richmond Richmond CPFF Price Bill (804) 786-1123 bill.price@dcr.virginia.gov 

148 Commission for the Arts, 
Virginia 

Lewis House
223 Governor St., Richmond

Richmond VCA Billingsley Foster (804) 225-3132 foster.billingsley@arts.virginia.gov

957 Commonwealth's 
Attorneys' Services Council 

William & Mary Law School, 
Rm 220
613 S. Henry St., Williamsburg

Williamsburg CASC Whetstone Richard (757) 420-6932 rlwhet@wm.edu

200 Comp. Services for At-Risk 
Youth & Families 

1604 Santa Rosa Road, Wythe 
Building, Ste 137, Richmond

Richmond CSA SECONDARY 
AITR CSA

Saunders Alan (804) 662-9815 alan.saunders@dss.virginia.gov



200 Comp. Services for At-Risk 
Youth & Families 

1604 Santa Rosa Road, Wythe 
Building, Ste 137, Richmond

Richmond CSA Primary 
AITR CSA

Savage Chuck (804) 662-9818 charles.savage@dss.virginia.gov 

157 Compensation Board 9th St. Office Bldg,
202 N. 9th St. 10th flr, 
Richmond

Richmond CB Wilmoth Anne (804) 786-0786 anne.wilmoth@scb.virginia.gov 

199 Conservation and 
Recreation, Dept. of

203 Governor St, Ste 213, 
Richmond

Richmond DCR Price Bill (804) 786-1123 bill.price@dcr.virginia.gov 

750 Correctional Education, 
Dept. of

101 North 14th St. 7th flr, 
Richmond

Richmond DCE Wilson Patrick (804) 371-8833 patrick.wilson@dce.virginia.gov 

799 Corrections, Dept. of 6900 Atmore Dr, Richmond Richmond DOC/CA Taylor John (804) 674-3303 
x1127

john.taylor@vadoc.virginia.gov

170 Council on Human Rights 900 E. Main St., Pocahontas 
Bldg, 4th flr, Richmond

Richmond HRC Wilson Timothy (804) 225-2292 timothy.wilson@chr.virginia.gov 

140 Criminal Justice Services, 
Dept. of 

805 E. Broad St. 10th flr, 
Richmond

Richmond DCJS Colligan John (804) 786-4961 john.colligan@dcjs.virginia.gov

751 Deaf & Hard of Hearing, 
Dept. of the 

1602 Rolling Hills Dr, Ste 203, 
Richmond

Richmond VDDHH Secondary 
AITR 

VDDHH

Conley Steve (540) 322-7489 steve.conley@wwrc.virginia.gov

751 Deaf & Hard of Hearing, 
Dept. of the  

1602 Rolling Hills Dr, Ste 203, 
Richmond

Richmond VDDHH Primary 
AITR 

VDDHH

Unger         Dennis (804) 662-7476 dennis.unger@drs.virginia.gov

218 Deaf and the Blind at 
Staunton, Virginia School 
for the

E. Beverly St., Staunton Staunton VSDBS Armstrong Nancy (540) 332-9000 nancy.armstrong@vsdbs.virginia.gov

219 Deaf, Blind & Multi-
Disabled at Hampton, 
Virginia School for the

700 Shell Rd., Hampton Hampton VSDBMH Wilkins-Church Phyllise (757) 247-2058 phyllise.wilkins@vsdbmh.virginia.gov

606 Disabilities, Virginia Board 
for People with  

202 N. 9th Street, 9th flr, 
Richmond

Richmond VBPD Primary 
AITR VBPD

Unger         Dennis (804) 662-7476 dennis.unger@drs.virginia.gov

606 Disabilities, Virginia Board 
for People with   

202 N. 9th Street, 9th flr, 
Richmond

Richmond VBPD Secondary 
AITR VBPD

Conley Steve (540) 322-7489 steve.conley@wwrc.virginia.gov

201 Education, Dept. of 101 N. 14th St., Richmond Richmond DOE/COO Canada Bethann (804) 225-2951 bethann.canada@doe.virginia.gov 
127 Emergency Management, 

Dept. of
10501 Trade Ct., Richmond, 
VA. 23236

Richmond VDEM Burdick Brett (804) 897-6500 
x6569

brett.burdick@vdem.virginia.gov

182 Employment Commission, 
Virginia

703 E. Main St., Richmond Richmond VEC Belflower Linda (804) 786-7470 linda.belflower@vec.virginia.gov

962 Employment Dispute 
Resolution, Dept. of

One Capitol Square,
830 E. Main St. Ste 400, 
Richmond

Richmond EDR Nakatsuka Michael (804) 786-3287 michael.nakatsuka@edr.virginia.gov 



861 Enterprise Applications 
Program, Virginia 

900 East Main Street 
(Pocahontas Building), 
Richmond, VA

Richmond VEAP Feldmann Peggy (804) 371-5208 peggy.feldmann@veap.virginia.gov

440 Environmental Quality, 
Dept. of

629 East Main St. PO 
Box10009, Richmond

Richmond DEQ Thomson Valerie (804) 698-4157 vethomson@deq.virginia.gov 

960 Fire Programs, Dept. of 101 N. 14th St. 18th flr, 
Richmond

Richmond DFP Primary AITR Chandler Russ (804) 840-9291 russell.chandler@vdfp.virginia.gov

960 Fire Programs, Dept. of 101 N. 14th St. 18th flr, 
Richmond

Richmond DFP Jolly Dave (804) 249-1979 david.jolly@vdfp.virginia.gov

778 Forensic Science, Dept. of 700 North 5th Street, 
Richmond, VA 23219

Richmond DFS Chandler Doug
(804) 786-9803  

doug.chandler@dfs.virginia.gov

411 Forestry, Dept. of 900 Natural Resources Dr., 
Charlottesville

Charlottesvill
e

DOF Schaefer Joe (434) 977-6555 joe.schaefer@dof.virginia.gov 

239 Frontier Culture Museum of 
Virginia

1290 Richmond Ave. PO Box 
810, Staunton

Staunton FCMV Smith Donna (540) 332-7850 donna.smith@fcmv.virginia.gov

403 Game and Inland Fisheries, 
Dept. of

4010 West Broad St., 
Richmond

Richmond DGIF Primary AITR Graham Kathy (804) 367-0272 kathy.graham@dgif.virginia.gov

403 Game and Inland Fisheries, 
Dept. of

4010 West Broad St., 
Richmond

Richmond DGIF Krisnitski Vicki (804) 367-8281 vicki.krisnitski@dgif.virginia.gov

194 General Services, Dept. of 202 North 9th Street, Suite 
200

Richmond DGS Fatouros Jan (804) 786-1819 jan.fatouros@dgs.virginia.gov

121 Governor's Office Patrick Henry Building, 1111 E. 
Broad St., Richmond

Richmond GOV Napier Judy (804) 786-9579 judy.napier@governor.virginia.gov

417 Gunston Hall 10709 Gunston Rd., Mason 
Neck

Mason Neck GH Lee Michele 703-550-9220 mlee@gunstonhall.org 

223 Health Professions, Dept. 
of

6603 W. Broad St., 5th flr, 
Richmond

Richmond DHP Monson Mark (804) 662-9964 mark.monson@dhp.virginia.gov

601 Health, Dept. of 109 Governor St., Richmond Richmond VDH Primary 
AITR VDH

Burns         James (804) 864-7002 jim.burns@vdh.virginia.gov

601 Health, Dept. of 109 Governor St., Richmond Richmond VDH Secondary 
AITR VDH

Cohn Gay (804) 864-7112 gay.cohn@vdh.virginia.gov

423 Historic Resources, Dept. 
of

2801 Kensington Ave., 
Richmond

Richmond DHR Lewis Jamie 804-862-6416 Jamie.Lewis@dhr.virginia.gov 

165 Housing and Community 
Development, Dept. of

Jackson Center
501 N. 2nd St., Richmond

Richmond DHCD Williams Al (804) 371-7020 al.williams@dhcd.virginia.gov 

129 Human Resource 
Management, Dept. of

101 N. 14th St. 12th flr, 
Richmond

Richmond DHRM Mira Belchior (804) 225-2203 belchior.mira@dhrm.virginia.gov 

136 Information Technologies 
Agency, Virginia 

11751 Meadowville Lane, 
Chester

Chester VITA Dodson Paul (804) 371-2748 paul.dodson@vita.virginia.gov

425 Jamestown-Yorktown 
Foundation

PO Box 1607, Williamsburg Williamsburg JYF Puckett Jean (757) 253-7216 jean.puckett@jyf.virginia.gov 



777 Juvenile Justice, Dept. of 700 E. Franklin St, 4th Flr, 
Richmond

Richmond DJJ Jenkins Robert (804) 786-1608 Robert.Jenkins@djj.virginia.gov 

181 Labor & Industry, Dept. of 13 S. 13th St., Richmond Richmond DOLI MacEwen Michael (804) 371-0537 mike.macewen@doli.virginia.gov

181 Labor & Industry, Dept. of 13 S. 13th St., Richmond Richmond DOLI Childress Christine (804) 786-7179 christine.childress@doli.virginia.gov

202 Library of Virginia 800 E. Broad St., Richmond Richmond LVA Williamson Jane (804) 692-3757 jwilliamson@lva.lib.va.us
402 Marine Resources 

Commission
2600 Washington Ave. 3rd flr, 
Newport News

Newport 
News

MRC Barth Erik (757) 247-2200 erik.barth@mrc.virginia.gov

602 Medical Assistance 
Services, Dept. of

600 E. Broad St., Richmond Richmond DMAS Goeller Craig (804) 371-7776 craig.goeller@dmas.virginia.gov  

720 Mental Health, Mental Ret. 
& Sub. Abuse Svcs., Dept. 
of

1220 Bank St., Richmond Richmond DMHMRSA
S

Hostetter Sanford (804) 786-1640 sanford.hostetter@co.dmhmrsas.virgin
ia.gov

123 Military Affairs, Dept. of Bldg 316, Fort Pickett, 
Blackstone

Blackstone DMA Coleman Linda (434) 298-6419 Linda.Coleman@dma.virginia.gov

409 Mines, Minerals, & Energy, 
Dept. of

PO Drawer 900, Big Stone Gap Big Stone 
Gap

DMME Richardson Todd (276) 523-8127 todd.richardson@dmme.virginia.gov 

232 Minority Business 
Enterprise, Dept. of

200-202 N. 9th St., 11th Flr, 
Richmond 

Richmond DMBE Added per 
Easton 
Rhodd

Singer Dale (804) 786-1090 dale.singer@dmbe.virginia.gov

506 Motor Vehicle Dealer Board 2201 W. Broad St., Ste 104, 
Richmond

Richmond MVDB Cowan Princhessa (804) 367-1100 
ext 3004

prin.cowan@mvdb.virginia.gov

154 Motor Vehicles, Dept. of 2300 W. Broad St., PO Box 
27412, Richmond

Richmond DMV Secondary 
AITR DMV  

Burhop Dave (804) 367-0672 dave.burhop@dmv.virginia.gov 

154 Motor Vehicles, Dept. of 2300 W. Broad St., PO Box 
27412, Richmond

Richmond DMV Primary  
AITR ) DMV 

Giddings Ronald (804) 367-6518 ron.giddings@dmv.virginia.gov

154 Motor Vehicles, Dept. of 2300 W. Broad St., PO Box 
27412, Richmond

Richmond DMV Added per 
Ron 

Giddings 

Burke Will (804) 221-9928 will.burke@dmv.virginia.gov

238 Museum of Fine Arts, 
Virginia

200 N. Boulevard, Richmond Richmond VMFA Wong Elizabeth (804) 340-1461 ewong@vmfa.state.va.us 

942 Museum of Natural History, 
Virginia 

1001 Douglas Ave., 
Martinsville

Martinsville VMNH Clifton Joel (276) 666-
8651ext 251 

joel.clifton@vmnh.virginia.gov

938 New College Institute 29 Jones Street Courthouse 
Square, Martinsville, VA. 
24112

Martinsville NCI Dorsey Barry (276) 403-5607 bdorsey@newcollegeinstitute.org

122 Planning & Budget, Dept. 
of

9th St. Office Bldg
200 N. 9th St., Richmond

Richmond DPB Bender Paul (804) 786-5133 paul.bender@dpb.virginia.gov 

222 Professional & 
Occupational Regulation, 
Dept. of

3600 W. Broad St., Richmond Richmond DPOR Branch Jeanne (804) 367-2720 jeanne.branch@dpor.virginia.gov 



405 Racing Commission 10700 Horsemen's Road, New 
Kent

New Kent VRC West Dennis 804-966-7400 dennis.west@vrc.virginia.gov

505 Rail & Public 
Transportation, Dept. of

1313 E. Main St., Ste 300, 
Richmond

Richmond DRPT Wells Scott (804) 786-5756 scott.wells@drpt.virginia.gov

262 Rehabilitative Services, 
Dept. of  

8004 Franklin Farms Dr., P. O. 
Box K-300, Richmond, VA 
23288

Richmond DRS Secondary 
AITR DRS

Roberts James (804) 726-6622 jim.roberts@drs.virginia.gov

262 Rehabilitative Services, 
Dept. of  

8004 Franklin Farms Dr., P. O. 
Box K-300, Richmond, VA 
23288

Richmond DRS Primary 
AITR DRS

Unger         Dennis (804) 662-7476 dennis.unger@drs.virginia.gov

158 Retirement System, 
Virginia 

1200 E. Main Street Richmond VRS Beaton Farley (804) 344-3121 farley.beaton@vrs.virginia.gov

146 Science Museum of 
Virginia, The

2500 W. Broad St., Richmond Richmond SMV Peck James (804) 864-1525 jpeck@smv.org   

765 Social Services, Dept. of 7 N. 8th St., Richmond Richmond DSS Secondary 
AITR

Wells Dottie (804) 726-7639 dottie.wells@dss.virginia.gov

765 Social Services, Dept. of 7 N. 8th St., Richmond Richmond DSS Primary 
AITR

Hobbelman Robert (804) 726-7810 robert.hobbelman@dss.virginia.gov

937 Southern Virginia Higher 
Education Center

820 Bruce Street, South 
Boston, VA. 24592

South 
Boston, VA.

SVHED Bennett Ted (434) 572-5450 tedbennett@svhed.org

132 State Board of Elections 200 N. 9th St., Ste 101, 
Richmond

Richmond SBE Alcorn Jim (804) 864-8944 james.alcorn@sbe.virginia.gov

132 State Board of Elections 200 N. 9th St., Ste 101, 
Richmond

Richmond SBE Gollu Bhavani (804) 864-8936 bhavani.gollu@sbe.virginia.gov

State Corporation 
Commission

1300 East Main Street, 
Richmond, VA. 23218

Richmond SCC LaFleur Janet (804) 371-9598 janet.lafleur@scc.virginia.gov

245 State Council of Higher 
Education for Virginia

101 N. 14th St., James Monroe 
Building, Richmond, VA. 23219

Richmond SCHEV Massa Tod (804) 225-3147 todmassa@schev.edu

156 State Police, Dept. of 7700 Midlothian Tnpk, 
Richmond

Richmond VSP Hope Lt. Edward (804) 674-2202 edward.hope@vsp.virginia.gov

853 Substance Abuse 
Prevention, Governor's 
Office of

GOSAP Gholston Susan (804) 786-9072 
x4

Susan.Gholston@governor.virginia.gov

161 Taxation, Dept. of 3610 W. Broad St., Richmond Richmond TAX Foster Linda (804) 786-1716 linda.foster@tax.virginia.gov

161 Taxation, Dept. of 3610 W. Broad St., Richmond Richmond TAX Deputy 
AITR

Edwards Maurion (804) 371-0431  maurion.edwards@tax.virginia.gov

320 Tourism Corporation, 
Virginia 

901 E. Byrd St., Richmond Richmond VTA Mehfoud John (804) 371-2009 jmehfoud@yesvirginia.org 

501 Transportation, Dept. of 1221 E. Broad St., Richmond Richmond VDOT Secondary 
AITR VDOT  

Rao Murali (804) 786-9702 murali.rao@vdot.virginia.gov 



501 Transportation, Dept. of 530 Edgemont Road, 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

Charlottesville VDOT Primary 
AITR VDOT  

Allen Gary (434) 293-1938 gary.allen@vdot.virginia.gov

152 Treasury, Dept. of the 101 N. 14th St., Richmond Richmond TD Cornish Patrick (804) 225-2288 patrick.cornish@trs.virginia.gov  
310 VA Economic Development 

Partnership 
901 E. Byrd St., PO Box 798, 
Richmond

Richmond VEDP Mehfoud John (804) 371-2009 jmehfoud@yesvirginia.org 

912 Veterans Services, Dept. of Poff Federal Bldg
270 Franklin Rd. SW, Rm 503, 
Roanoke

Roanoke DVS Primary 
AITR DVS

Simmons David (540) 857-6340 david.simmons@dvs.virginia.gov

861 Virginia Enterprise 
Applications Program

900 East Main Street 
(Pocahontas Building), 
Richmond, VA

Richmond VEAP Boersma Dan (804) 371-2516 daniel.boersma@veap.virginia.gov

861 Virginia Enterprise 
Applications Program

900 East Main Street 
(Pocahontas Building), 
Richmond, VA

Richmond VEAP Goldschmidt Will (804) 371-2518 will.goldschmidt@veap.virginia.gov

1000 Virginia War Memorial, 
Board of Trustees

621 S. Belvidere St., Richmond Richmond Vawarme
morial

Hatfield Jon (804) 786-2060 jon@vawarmemorial.org 

203 Woodrow Wilson 
Rehabilitation Center

P.O Box 1500            
Fisherville, VA 22939-1500

Richmond WWRC Conley Steve (504) 322-7489 steve.conley@wwrc.virginia.gov

326 Workforce Development & 
Workforce Council Support, 
Office of

1001 East Broad Street, Suite 
135                    Richmond, VA 
23219

Richmond WDWCS Long Brian 804-371-5367 brian.long@governor.virginia.gov





E-mail address FirstName LastName Agency Name
amathes@oag.state.va.us Aaron Mathes Office of the Attorney General
gwebb@cnu.edu George Webb Christopher Newport University
jhughes@gmu.edu Joy Hughes George Mason University
hulveydb@jmu.edu Dale Hulvey James Madison University
moorefx@longwood.edu Frank Moore Longwood University
aoladipupo@nsu.edu Adebisi Oladipupo Norfolk State University
rwater@odu.edu Rusty Waterfield Old Dominion University
dmkemp@radford.edu Danny Kemp Radford University
dedwards@rbc.edu Dottie Edwards Richard Bland College
chip@umw.edu Chip German University of Mary Washington
jhilton@virginia.edu James Hilton University of Virginia
jkf7e@uvawise.edu Keith Fowlkes UVA - Wise
mdwillis@vcu.edu Mark Willis Virginia Commonwealth University
nmatkin@vccs.edu Neil Matkin Virginia Community College System
newt@vims.edu Newt Munson Virginia Institute of Marine Science
Hopkinstf@vmi.edu Tom Hopkins Virginia Military Institute
blythe@vt.edu Erv Blythe Virginia Polytechnic & State University
jmarchand@vsu.edu Judy Marchand Virginia State University
cmcarp@wm.edu Courtney Carpenter William & Mary
jdavis@vccs.edu James Davis Virginia Community College System


